
Date 13/02/2020

Values
Sex Name Sum of Points Sum of Difference
Female Josie Williamson 30 12.50

Olivia Shaw 30 5.18
Poppy Rigby 30 6.82
Lucy Culf 30 8.32
Lucy Hampshire 26 9.81
Charlotte Culf 24 6.10
Imogen Hawkins-Swaffer 22 14.98
Jessica-Mae Gibbons 20 4.16
Eden Cadman 20 30.53
Cherry Wilmore 18 3.21
Amelia Brooksbank 18 2.81
Isobel Hill 14 9.60
Emily Smith 14 2.82
Laura Temple 14 5.94
Sefeoluwa Idowu 14 2.01
Gurleen Sandhu 12 10.00
Jodie-Mya Gibbons 12 1.60
Amelia Maczkowska 12 10.72
Emily Culf 10 4.81
Carmel West 10 0.78
Olivia Boyle 10 4.35
Daisy Hawkins-Swaffer 10 2.75
Henrietta Clements 10 1.72
Anna Basford 10 3.45
Cordelia Clements 10 1.01
Poppy Greenwood 10 1.69
Ruby Taylor 10 0.90
Molly Roberts 10 2.26
Maya Greenwood 10 0.87
Daisy Tomlinson 8 0.72
Hattie Gibson 8 0.10
AC 8 0.84
Sophie Temple 4 0.05
Alicia Howells 2 0.00
Millie Bateman-Steventon 2 0.00
Lara Dillon 2 0.00
Ashley Evered 0 0.00
Verity Clements 0 0.00
Ciara Healy 0 0.00
Aisling Suri 0 0.00

Male Neo Branton 30 8.85
Fallon Woodward 30 17.38
Nicholas Brann 30 45.38
Matthew Jackson 30 8.89
James Basford 30 8.53
Warren Beaumont 28 25.13
Brody Clark 26 16.63
Max Woodhead 24 4.58



Patrick Svarc-Jeffs 22 6.50
Thomas Edgar 22 18.65
Eliot Whitworth 22 4.94
Arthur Woodhead 20 9.04
Harris Rana 20 15.25
Luis Rollins 20 6.33
Ayush Panda 20 4.37
Matthew Kay 20 3.53
Jacob Roberts 20 11.43
Thomas Jackson 20 2.53
Reuben Beaumont 20 6.99
Matthew Raine 18 2.01
George Dillon 18 3.00
Charles Nichols-Gledhill 16 1.60
Jacob Sandford 16 8.97
Jacob Booth 16 11.62
Alfie Heslop 14 11.15
Soljai Waterman 14 2.55
Joseph Newton 14 9.25
Seb Ward 12 1.18
Dominik Maligranda 12 2.88
Oscion Waterman 6
Nicholas Wilkinson 6
Alfie Hackett 6
Zak Wood 6 0.69
A.J. McCumiskey 4
Iceni Waterman 4 0.00
Lewis Wainwright 0 0.00
Tom Sandford 0 0.00
Glenn Fielden 0 0.00

Grand Total 1,140 453.24



PLATINUM
Female Pts Improvement

1 Emily Culf 10 4.81
2 Anna Basford 10 3.45
3 Molly Roberts 10 2.26

GOLD
Female Pts Improvement

1 Charlotte Culf 24 6.10
2 Imogen Hawkins-Swaffer 22 14.98
3 Cherry Wilmore 18 3.21

SILVER
Female Pts Improvement

1 Josie Williamson 30 12.50
2 Lucy Culf 30 8.32
3 Lucy Hampshire 26 9.81

BRONZE
Female Pts Improvement

1 Poppy Rigby 30 6.82
2 Olivia Shaw 30 5.18
3 Jessica-Mae Gibbons 20 4.16

PLATINUM
Male Pts Improvement

1 Nicholas Brann 30 45.38
2 Matthew Jackson 30 8.89
3 Brody Clark 26 16.63

GOLD
Male Pts Improvement

1 Warren Beaumont 28 25.13
2 Reuben Beaumont 20 6.99
3 Joseph Newton 14 9.25

SILVER
Male Pts Improvement

1 James Basford 30 8.53
2 Thomas Edgar 22 18.65
3 Eliot Whitworth 22 4.94

BRONZE
Male Pts Improvement

1 Fallon Woodward 30 17.38
2 Neo Branton 30 8.85
3 Max Woodhead 24 4.58



Halifax Swimming Club

2020 Gala 1

Values
Row Labels Sum of Points Sum of Improvement
BRONZE

Female
Olivia Shaw 30 5.18
Poppy Rigby 30 6.82
Jessica-Mae Gibbons 20 4.16
Sefeoluwa Idowu 14 2.01
Jodie-Mya Gibbons 12 1.60
Cordelia Clements 10 1.01
Maya Greenwood 10 0.87
Henrietta Clements 10 1.72
Ruby Taylor 10 0.90
Millie Bateman-Steventon 2 0.00

Male
Neo Branton 30 8.85
Fallon Woodward 30 17.38
Max Woodhead 24 4.58
Matthew Kay 20 3.53
Luis Rollins 20 6.33
Arthur Woodhead 20 9.04
Harris Rana 20 15.25
Seb Ward 12 1.18
Nicholas Wilkinson 6 0.00
Alfie Hackett 6 0.00
Glenn Fielden 0 0.00

SILVER
Female

Josie Williamson 30 12.50
Lucy Culf 30 8.32
Lucy Hampshire 26 9.81
Eden Cadman 20 30.53
Emily Smith 14 2.82
Amelia Maczkowska 12 10.72
Gurleen Sandhu 12 10.00
Daisy Hawkins-Swaffer 10 2.75
Hattie Gibson 8 0.10
AC 8 0.84

Male
James Basford 30 8.53
Thomas Edgar 22 18.65
Eliot Whitworth 22 4.94
Ayush Panda 20 4.37
Jacob Roberts 20 11.43
George Dillon 18 3.00
Charles Nichols-Gledhill 16 1.60
Alfie Heslop 14 11.15
Dominik Maligranda 12 2.88



A.J. McCumiskey 4 0.00
Iceni Waterman 4 0.00

GOLD
Female

Charlotte Culf 24 6.10
Imogen Hawkins-Swaffer 22 14.98
Amelia Brooksbank 18 2.81
Cherry Wilmore 18 3.21
Laura Temple 14 5.94
Isobel Hill 14 9.60
Olivia Boyle 10 4.35
Poppy Greenwood 10 1.69
Daisy Tomlinson 8 0.72
Sophie Temple 4 0.05
Alicia Howells 2 0.00
Lara Dillon 2 0.00
Verity Clements 0 0.00

Male
Warren Beaumont 28 25.13
Reuben Beaumont 20 6.99
Joseph Newton 14 9.25
Oscion Waterman 6 0.00
Zak Wood 6 0.69

PLATINUM
Female

Anna Basford 10 3.45
Carmel West 10 0.78
Molly Roberts 10 2.26
Emily Culf 10 4.81
Aisling Suri 0 0.00
Ciara Healy 0 0.00
Ashley Evered 0 0.00

Male
Nicholas Brann 30 45.38
Matthew Jackson 30 8.89
Brody Clark 26 16.63
Patrick Svarc-Jeffs 22 6.50
Thomas Jackson 20 2.53
Matthew Raine 18 2.01
Jacob Booth 16 11.62
Jacob Sandford 16 8.97
Soljai Waterman 14 2.55
Lewis Wainwright 0 0.00
Tom Sandford 0 0.00

Grand Total 1,140 453.24



Halifax Swimming Club

2020 group changes
Name From To

From Gala 1 results
Daisy Hawkins-Swaffer SILVER GOLD
Eliot Whitworth SILVER GOLD
Josie Williamson SILVER GOLD
Ruby Taylor BRONZE SILVER
Seb Ward BRONZE SILVER


